
2019/2020 Curling League Sign-up Sheet

Rovers List 

Name Phone E-mail League Position

George Simpson 780 278-6667 grsimp@telus.net Frs Srs any

Derek Boe 780 860-6453 ashtyn1045@icloud.com Wed & Fri srs, Thurs Mens any

Dave Redford 998-3149 dredford@rollans.com Fri Srs & Thurs men any

Bev Royle 780 716-6287 bev.royle@rogers.com

Tues Ladies (unless she 

gets on a team) 15 yrs exp

Bill Busch 780-340-7174 bsbusch1@hotmail.com Wed & Fri srs, Thurs Mens any

Steve Frig 780-918-2029 Wed & Fri srs, Thurs Mens

Shelley Humeny

780 998-1453

780 719-3650 slhumeny@icloud.com Thurs AM,Tues PM,Wed & Fri Srs

Elsie Morin

992-0133

690-5395 lccmor@gmail.com

Sturling,Tues Lad, Thurs 

Lad,Fri Mixed any

Larry Morin

992-0133

405-2959 larrymorin2@hotmail.com Sturling, Fri Mixed any

Tammy Winterholt 780-717-4151 tammywinterholt@gmail.com Tues Ladies lead, 2nd 3rd

Lawrence McCallun 780-589-4646 dlawrencemccallun@outlook.com Wed & Fri srs 1st, 2nd

Frank Jansen (780) 992-1207 fmjansen@dow.com Fri Srs Any

Trevor Stoyko 587-731-1381 stoyks@hotmail.com

Mon Sturling;Wed 

Srs,Thurs Mens any

Brian Hart 780-998-0777 brianphart@shaw.ca Wed & Fri Srs any

Bernadette Melnyk 780 990-8875 bernadettem601@gmail.com Wed & Fri Srs, Fri Mixed any

Robert Burry 780-221-7960 Thurs Mens, Mixed

Ed Tessman 780-998-9690 mrtee9@shaw.ca Monday Sturling

Lloyd Majeski 780-998-9950 lmajeski@shaw.ca

Monday Sturling, Wed & 

Fri Srs, Thurs Mens, Fri 

Mixed

Erick Bennett 587-501-9356 lazyd25@yahoo.com Monday Sturling, Fri Mixed

Darren Hewitt 587-337-6678 darren.hewitt@skycon.ca Thursday mens lead/2nd

Alan Elkes 780-720-1774 amelkes@hotmail.com Fri Mixed, Thurs Mens any

Michelle Marie Bradley 780-399-4727 mmdbradley@gmail.com Tues Ladies, Fri mixed any

Randell, Don 780 457-4565 Sturling

Allison, Ron 613-261-8705 allisonrh@hotmail.com

Potvin, Bill (780) 998-0504 billpotvinn@gmail.com Wed & Fri Srs any
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